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Jahrgang 2013-2015
1 a Reinhard Orlando (2013) 20.00

+ Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 10.00
+ von Deschwanden Jan (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Mader Finn (2015) 20.00

+ Lüthi Finn (2014) 10.00
+ Brügger Leonardo (2015) 10.00

 
1 c Liechti Michael (2013) 20.00

+ Gasser Fabian (2014) 10.00
+ Tobler Lars (2013) 10.00

1 d Ledermann Elias (2014) 20.00
+ Studer Andrin (2013) 10.00
+ Tschiemer Marco (2015) 10.00

1 e Ferreira Noa (2014) 20.00
+ Gerber Fabian (2014) 10.00
+ Barmettler Rafael (2014) 10.00

2 a Wälchli Robin (2015) 19.75
+ Aegerter Dario (2015) 9.75
+ Schneider Pirmin (2013) 10.00

2 b Wälchli Jonas (2013) 19.75
+ Schiffmann Livio (2013) 10.00
+ Andermatt David (2013) 9.75

2 c Reichen Dario (2014) 19.75
+ Ledermann Matthias (2013) 9.75
+ Germann Remo (2014) 10.00

2 d Kuster Tim (2013) 19.75
+ Michel Juri (2014) 10.00
+ Omlin Beno (2013) 9.75

2 e Knutti Ljeni (2014) 19.75
+ Lüthi Lenny (2015) 9.75
+ Allenbach Thierry (2014) 10.00

3 a Odermatt Andri (2014) 19.50
+ Josi Mael (2014) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 9.75

3 b Mader Fabian (2013) 19.50
+ Tschiemer Jan (2013) 9.75
+ Thöni Nico (2015) 9.75

3 c Grossen Mario (2013) 19.50
+ Glarner Lars (2013) 9.75
+ Ming Noel (2013) 9.75

3 d Durrer Sven (2013) 19.50
+ Rieder Levin (2013) 9.75
+ Ryter Gian (2013) 9.75

4 a Strebel Elias (2013) 19.00
+ Gobeli Cedric (2015) 10.00
- Rubin Leandro (2013) 9.00

4 b Rubin Leandro (2013) 19.00
+ Reinhard Levin (2013) 10.00
- Strebel Elias (2013) 9.00

4 c Gerber Joel (2013) 19.00
- Zahnd Reto (2013) 9.00
+ Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 10.00

5 Ledermann Matthias (2013) 18.75
o Reichen Dario (2014) 8.75
+ Messerli Neil (2013) 10.00

6 a von Deschwanden Jan (2013) 18.50
+ Messerli Neil (2013) 10.00
o Reinhard Orlando (2013) 8.50

6 b Tschiemer Marco (2015) 18.50
+ Gasser Nino (2015) 10.00
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50

6 c Tschiemer Jan (2013) 18.50
o Mader Fabian (2013) 8.50
+ von Atzigen Nando (2013) 10.00

6 d Thöni Nico (2015) 18.50
+ Lischer Seya (2014) 10.00
o Mader Fabian (2013) 8.50

6 e Studer Andrin (2013) 18.50
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50
+ Pulver Yanick (2013) 10.00

6 f Schiffmann Livio (2013) 18.50
o Wälchli Jonas (2013) 8.50
+ Derendinger Noah (2013) 10.00

6 g Ryter Gian (2013) 18.50
+ Huber Sandro (2014) 9.75
o Durrer Sven (2013) 8.75

6 h Reinhard Levin (2013) 18.50
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50
+ Winterberger Joël (2014) 10.00

6 i Omlin Beno (2013) 18.50
+ Siegenthaler Silvan (2014) 10.00
o Kuster Tim (2013) 8.50

6 j Ming Noel (2013) 18.50
+ Winterberger Joël (2014) 10.00
o Grossen Mario (2013) 8.50

6 k Lüthi Lenny (2015) 18.50
o Knutti Ljeni (2014) 8.50
+ Zenger Dario (2015) 10.00

6 l Lischer Seya (2014) 18.50
o Thöni Nico (2015) 8.50
+ Siegenthaler Silvan (2014) 10.00

6 m Gasser Fabian (2014) 18.50
o Liechti Michael (2013) 8.50
+ Lauber Felix (2014) 10.00

6 n Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 18.50
+ Lauber Felix (2014) 10.00
o Odermatt Andri (2014) 8.50

6 o Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 18.50
o Reinhard Orlando (2013) 8.50
+ Glarner Lars (2013) 10.00

6 p Bart Till (2014) 18.50
o Schneider Pirmin (2013) 8.50
+ Josi Mael (2014) 10.00

6 q Barmettler Rafael (2014) 18.50
+ Zenger Dario (2015) 10.00
o Ferreira Noa (2014) 8.50

6 r Andermatt David (2013) 18.50
+ Pulver Yanick (2013) 10.00
o Wälchli Jonas (2013) 8.50

6 s Aegerter Dario (2015) 18.50
o Wälchli Robin (2015) 8.50
+ Blatter Kilian (2015) 10.00

7 a Tobler Lars (2013) 18.25
+ Derendinger Noah (2013) 9.75
o Liechti Michael (2013) 8.50

7 b Schneider Pirmin (2013) 18.25
+ Bart Till (2014) 9.75
o Wälchli Robin (2015) 8.50

7 c Rieder Levin (2013) 18.25
o Durrer Sven (2013) 8.50
+ Gobeli Cedric (2015) 9.75

7 d Michel Juri (2014) 18.25
o Kuster Tim (2013) 8.50
+ Huber Sandro (2014) 9.75

7 e Germann Remo (2014) 18.25
+ Blatter Kilian (2015) 9.75
o Reichen Dario (2014) 8.50

7 f Gerber Fabian (2014) 18.25
o Ferreira Noa (2014) 8.50
+ Lüthi Finn (2014) 9.75

7 g Brügger Leonardo (2015) 18.25
+ Peter Matthias (2015) 9.75
o Mader Finn (2015) 8.50

7 h Allenbach Thierry (2014) 18.25
+ von Atzigen Nando (2013) 9.75
o Knutti Ljeni (2014) 8.50

8 a Zahnd Reto (2013) 17.75
- Gerber Joel (2013) 9.00
- Epp Luca (2014) 8.75

8 b Epp Luca (2014) 17.75
- Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 9.00
- Zahnd Reto (2013) 8.75

9 a Peter Matthias (2015) 17.50
o Brügger Leonardo (2015) 8.50
- Gasser Nino (2015) 9.00

9 b Gasser Nino (2015) 17.50
o Tschiemer Marco (2015) 8.50
- Peter Matthias (2015) 9.00

9 c Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 17.50
- Epp Luca (2014) 9.00
o Gerber Joel (2013) 8.50

10 a Messerli Neil (2013) 17.25
o von Deschwanden Jan (2013) 8.75
o Ledermann Matthias (2013) 8.50
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10 b Glarner Lars (2013) 17.25
o Grossen Mario (2013) 8.75
o Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 8.50

11 a Zenger Dario (2015) 17.00
o Barmettler Rafael (2014) 8.50
o Lüthi Lenny (2015) 8.50

11 b Winterberger Joël (2014) 17.00
o Ming Noel (2013) 8.50
o Reinhard Levin (2013) 8.50

11 c von Atzigen Nando (2013) 17.00
o Allenbach Thierry (2014) 8.50
o Tschiemer Jan (2013) 8.50

11 d Siegenthaler Silvan (2014) 17.00
o Omlin Beno (2013) 8.50
o Lischer Seya (2014) 8.50

11 e Pulver Yanick (2013) 17.00
o Andermatt David (2013) 8.50
o Studer Andrin (2013) 8.50

11 f Lüthi Finn (2014) 17.00
o Mader Finn (2015) 8.50
o Gerber Fabian (2014) 8.50

11 g Lauber Felix (2014) 17.00
o Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.50
o Gasser Fabian (2014) 8.50

11 h Josi Mael (2014) 17.00
o Odermatt Andri (2014) 8.50
o Bart Till (2014) 8.50

11 i Huber Sandro (2014) 17.00
o Ryter Gian (2013) 8.50
o Michel Juri (2014) 8.50

11 j Gobeli Cedric (2015) 17.00
o Strebel Elias (2013) 8.50
o Rieder Levin (2013) 8.50

11 k Derendinger Noah (2013) 17.00
o Tobler Lars (2013) 8.50
o Schiffmann Livio (2013) 8.50

11 l Blatter Kilian (2015) 17.00
o Germann Remo (2014) 8.50
o Aegerter Dario (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Würsch Andri (2012) 20.00

+ Zurbuchen David (2012) 10.00
+ Zurbrügg Martin (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Reichen David (2011) 20.00

+ Schlup Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Ryser Nick (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 20.00

+ Rohrer Marco (2011) 10.00
+ Strebel Lukas (2011) 10.00

2 a Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 19.75
+ Egger Kasper (2012) 9.75
+ Fahrni Remo (2012) 10.00

2 b Ryter Kilian (2011) 19.75
+ Glanzmann Kimon (2011) 10.00
+ Hess Fionn (2011) 9.75

2 c Rösti Linus (2011) 19.75
+ Kropf Mathias (2011) 9.75
+ Zurbrügg Adi (2011) 10.00

2 d Horat Robi (2011) 19.75
+ Lehmann Julian (2011) 9.75
+ Zahnd Thomas (2011) 10.00

2 e Burren Joel (2011) 19.75
+ Fluri Kenzo (2011) 9.75
+ Gerber Nico (2011) 10.00

2 f Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 19.75
+ Liechti Simon (2012) 10.00
+ Hasler Oliver (2011) 9.75

3 a Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 19.50
+ Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 9.75
+ Achermann Flavian (2012) 9.75

3 b Marchon Fabian (2012) 19.50
+ Santschi Lars (2011) 9.75
+ Zybach Albert (2012) 9.75

3 c Kohler Noah (2012) 19.50
+ Anderegg Levin (2012) 9.75
+ Lanz Rafael (2012) 9.75

4 a Zeller Loris (2011) 18.75
- Locher Kilian (2011) 9.00
+ Pörtig Alexis (2012) 9.75

4 b Udressy Maxime (2012) 18.75
+ Lauener Patrick (2011) 9.75
- Kammer Joel (2012) 9.00

4 c Locher Kilian (2011) 18.75
- Zeller Loris (2011) 9.00
+ Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 9.75

4 d Kammer Joel (2012) 18.75
+ Thöni Marco (2012) 9.75
- Udressy Maxime (2012) 9.00

4 e Schlup Kilian (2011) 18.75
o Reichen David (2011) 8.75
+ Kehrli Matteo (2011) 10.00

4 f Salzmann Manuel (2011) 18.75
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.75
+ Bohren Kilian (2011) 10.00

4 g Achermann Flavian (2012) 18.75
+ Seematter Jonas (2012) 10.00
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.75

5 a Kadel Matteo (2011) 18.50
+ Burren Jonathan (2012) 9.75
- Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.75

5 b Huber Yvan (2011) 18.50
- Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 8.75
+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 9.75

5 c Fankhauser Florian (2012) 18.50
+ Salzmann Manuel (2011) 9.75
- Kadel Matteo (2011) 8.75

5 d Zurbrügg Martin (2012) 18.50
+ Leuenberger Sammy (2012) 10.00
o Würsch Andri (2012) 8.50

5 e Seematter Jonas (2012) 18.50
o Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.50
+ Gasser Tim (2012) 10.00

5 f Schär Mika (2012) 18.50
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50
+ Leuenberger Sammy (2012) 10.00

5 g Lanz Rafael (2012) 18.50
+ Hirsbrunner Tim (2012) 10.00
o Kohler Noah (2012) 8.50

5 h Hirsbrunner Tim (2012) 18.50
o Lanz Rafael (2012) 8.50
+ Egger Kasper (2012) 10.00

5 i Hasler Oliver (2011) 18.50
+ Schär Mika (2012) 10.00
o Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50

5 j Gerber Nico (2011) 18.50
+ Kehrli Matteo (2011) 10.00
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50

5 k Fahrni Remo (2012) 18.50
+ Imfeld Luca (2012) 9.75
o Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 8.75

5 l Burren Jonathan (2012) 18.50
o Kadel Matteo (2011) 8.50
+ Imfeld Luca (2012) 10.00

6 a Zybach Albert (2012) 18.25
+ Burren Felix (2011) 9.75
o Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.50

6 b Zahnd Thomas (2011) 18.25
+ Lauber Ben (2011) 9.75
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50

6 c Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 18.25
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50
+ Lauener Patrick (2011) 9.75

6 d Strebel Lukas (2011) 18.25
+ Kehrli Nando (2011) 9.75
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50

6 e Ryser Nick (2011) 18.25
+ Bohren Kilian (2011) 9.75
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50

6 f Lehmann Julian (2011) 18.25
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50
+ Rohrer Marco (2011) 9.75

6 g Kropf Mathias (2011) 18.25
+ Zurbrügg Adi (2011) 9.75
o Rösti Linus (2011) 8.50

6 h Hess Fionn (2011) 18.25
+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 9.75
o Ryter Kilian (2011) 8.50
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6 i Glanzmann Kimon (2011) 18.25
o Ryter Kilian (2011) 8.50
+ Kehrli Nando (2011) 9.75

6 j Fluri Kenzo (2011) 18.25
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50
+ Santschi Lars (2011) 9.75

6 k Burren Felix (2011) 18.25
o Zybach Albert (2012) 8.50
+ Lauber Ben (2011) 9.75

6 l Anderegg Levin (2012) 18.25
o Kohler Noah (2012) 8.50
+ Zurbuchen David (2012) 9.75

7 Thöni Marco (2012) 17.50
o Kammer Joel (2012) 8.75
- Liechti Simon (2012) 8.75

8 a Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 17.25
- Huber Yvan (2011) 8.75
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50

8 b Pörtig Alexis (2012) 17.25
- Gasser Tim (2012) 8.75
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50

8 c Liechti Simon (2012) 17.25
o Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50
- Thöni Marco (2012) 8.75

8 d Gasser Tim (2012) 17.25
- Pörtig Alexis (2012) 8.75
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50

8 e Lauener Patrick (2011) 17.25
o Udressy Maxime (2012) 8.75
o Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.50

8 f Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 17.25
o Hess Fionn (2011) 8.75
o Huber Yvan (2011) 8.50

8 g Egger Kasper (2012) 17.25
o Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 8.75
o Hirsbrunner Tim (2012) 8.50

8 h Bohren Kilian (2011) 17.25
o Ryser Nick (2011) 8.75
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50

9 a Zurbuchen David (2012) 17.00
o Würsch Andri (2012) 8.50
o Anderegg Levin (2012) 8.50

9 b Zurbrügg Adi (2011) 17.00
o Kropf Mathias (2011) 8.50
o Rösti Linus (2011) 8.50

9 c Santschi Lars (2011) 17.00
o Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.50

9 d Rohrer Marco (2011) 17.00
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50
o Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.50

9 e Leuenberger Sammy (2012) 17.00
o Zurbrügg Martin (2012) 8.50
o Schär Mika (2012) 8.50

9 f Lauber Ben (2011) 17.00
o Zahnd Thomas (2011) 8.50
o Burren Felix (2011) 8.50

9 g Kehrli Nando (2011) 17.00
o Strebel Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Glanzmann Kimon (2011) 8.50

9 h Kehrli Matteo (2011) 17.00
o Gerber Nico (2011) 8.50
o Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.50

9 i Imfeld Luca (2012) 17.00
o Fahrni Remo (2012) 8.50
o Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Wyssen Lenny (2009) 20.00

+ Ettlin Raphael (2009) 10.00
+ Näpflin Andreas (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Seematter Simon (2009) 20.00

+ Oberli Andrin (2009) 10.00
+ Kuster Marco (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Aegerter Peter (2010) 20.00

+ Udressy Aloys (2010) 10.00
+ Gertsch Ruedi (2010) 10.00

2 a Zurfluh Ben (2009) 19.75
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 10.00
+ Sommer Jan (2010) 9.75

2 b Scheuner Adrian (2009) 19.75
+ Gasser Ivo (2009) 9.75
+ Gerber Janis (2009) 10.00

2 c Niederberger Julian (2009) 19.75
+ Horat Lenny (2009) 10.00
+ Kehrli Marc (2009) 9.75

2 d Imfeld Maurus (2009) 19.75
+ Kropf Simon (2009) 10.00
+ Karlen Fabio (2009) 9.75

2 e Imfeld Elias (2010) 19.75
+ Scherz Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Wirz Adrian (2010) 10.00

2 f Gerber Jason (2010) 19.75
+ Imfeld Samuel (2009) 9.75
+ Keiser Kilian (2010) 10.00

2 g Frutiger Jonas (2009) 19.75
+ Roth Kevin (2010) 10.00
+ Liem Carlo (2010) 9.75

2 h Burren Benjamin (2009) 19.75
+ Neiger Luca (2009) 10.00
+ Schmid Cédric (2009) 9.75

2 i Achermann Robin (2010) 19.75
+ Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Huber Aaron (2010) 10.00

3 Krummen Matthias (2009) 19.50
+ Lauener Marco (2009) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 9.75

4 a Würsch Til (2010) 19.00
- Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 9.00
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00

4 b Durrer Sämi (2009) 19.00
+ Feuz Sämi (2010) 10.00
- von Allmen Manuel (2010) 9.00

5 a von Allmen Manuel (2010) 18.75
+ Feuz Sämi (2010) 9.75
- Durrer Sämi (2009) 9.00

5 b Feuz Matthias (2009) 18.75
+ Rhyner Lukas (2010) 10.00
- Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 8.75

5 c Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 18.75
- Würsch Til (2010) 9.00
+ Finger Pascal (2009) 9.75

5 d Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 18.75
+ Suter Ueli (2009) 10.00
- Feuz Matthias (2009) 8.75

5 e Roth Melk (2009) 18.75
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.75
+ Kurzen Janick (2010) 10.00

5 f Gertsch Ruedi (2010) 18.75
+ Kurzen Janick (2010) 10.00
o Aegerter Peter (2010) 8.75

5 g Gerber Janis (2009) 18.75
+ Ruoff Nick (2010) 10.00
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.75

6 a von Känel Alex (2010) 18.50
- Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.75
+ Gasser Ivo (2009) 9.75

6 b Hirschi Marco (2009) 18.50
- von Känel Alex (2010) 8.75
+ Dähler Mike (2010) 9.75

6 c Wolf Silvan (2009) 18.50
o Kehrli Marc (2009) 8.50
+ Kropf Simon (2009) 10.00

6 d Wirz Adrian (2010) 18.50
+ Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 10.00
o Imfeld Elias (2010) 8.50

6 e Vogler Jonas (2009) 18.50
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50
+ Scherz Kilian (2010) 10.00

6 f Sommer Jan (2010) 18.50
+ Barmettler Silvan (2010) 10.00
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50

6 g Schmid Cédric (2009) 18.50
+ Felder Remo (2009) 10.00
o Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.50

6 h Rupp Nico (2010) 18.50
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50
+ Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 10.00
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6 i Ruoff Nick (2010) 18.50
o Gerber Janis (2009) 8.50
+ Udressy Aloys (2010) 10.00

6 j Roth Kevin (2010) 18.50
o Frutiger Jonas (2009) 8.50
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 10.00

6 k Keiser Kilian (2010) 18.50
+ Peter Lukas (2010) 10.00
o Gerber Jason (2010) 8.50

6 l Kehrli Marc (2009) 18.50
+ Wolf Silvan (2009) 10.00
o Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.50

6 m Karlen Fabio (2009) 18.50
+ Vogler Jonas (2009) 10.00
o Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.50

6 n Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 18.50
+ Schaar Emilian (2010) 10.00
o Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.50

6 o Ettlin Raphael (2009) 18.50
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50
+ Pache Yannis (2010) 10.00

6 p Barmettler Silvan (2010) 18.50
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50
+ Peter Lukas (2010) 10.00

7 a Tschan Yannick (2010) 18.25
+ Roth Melk (2009) 9.75
o Würsch Til (2010) 8.50

7 b Tauss Kilian (2010) 18.25
o Liem Carlo (2010) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 9.75

7 c Suter Ueli (2009) 18.25
o Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 8.50
+ Imfeld Samuel (2009) 9.75

7 d Oberli Andrin (2009) 18.25
o Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50
+ Rhyner Lukas (2010) 9.75

7 e Näpflin Andreas (2009) 18.25
+ Rupp Nico (2010) 9.75
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50

7 f Liem Carlo (2010) 18.25
+ Tauss Kilian (2010) 9.75
o Frutiger Jonas (2009) 8.50

7 g Lauener Marco (2009) 18.25
o Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.50
+ Neiger Luca (2009) 9.75

7 h Kuster Marco (2009) 18.25
+ Pache Yannis (2010) 9.75
o Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50

7 i Huber Aaron (2010) 18.25
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 9.75
o Achermann Robin (2010) 8.50

7 j Horat Lenny (2009) 18.25
o Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.50
+ Felder Remo (2009) 9.75

8 a Schaar Emilian (2010) 17.25
o Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.50
- Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.75

8 b Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 17.25
o Achermann Robin (2010) 8.50
- Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.75

8 c Finger Pascal (2009) 17.25
- Dähler Mike (2010) 8.75
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50

8 d Dähler Mike (2010) 17.25
- Finger Pascal (2009) 8.75
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50

8 e Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 17.25
o Wirz Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Rupp Nico (2010) 8.75

8 f Neiger Luca (2009) 17.25
o Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.50
o Lauener Marco (2009) 8.75

8 g Gasser Ivo (2009) 17.25
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.75
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50

8 h Feuz Sämi (2010) 17.25
o Durrer Sämi (2009) 8.50
o von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.75

9 a Wyssen Kari (2010) 17.00
o Huber Aaron (2010) 8.50
o Roth Kevin (2010) 8.50

9 b Udressy Aloys (2010) 17.00
o Aegerter Peter (2010) 8.50
o Ruoff Nick (2010) 8.50

9 c Scherz Kilian (2010) 17.00
o Imfeld Elias (2010) 8.50
o Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.50

9 d Rhyner Lukas (2010) 17.00
o Feuz Matthias (2009) 8.50
o Oberli Andrin (2009) 8.50

9 e Peter Lukas (2010) 17.00
o Keiser Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Barmettler Silvan (2010) 8.50

9 f Pache Yannis (2010) 17.00
o Kuster Marco (2009) 8.50
o Ettlin Raphael (2009) 8.50

9 g Kurzen Janick (2010) 17.00
o Gertsch Ruedi (2010) 8.50
o Roth Melk (2009) 8.50

9 h Kropf Simon (2009) 17.00
o Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.50
o Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.50

9 i Imfeld Samuel (2009) 17.00
o Gerber Jason (2010) 8.50
o Suter Ueli (2009) 8.50

9 j Felder Remo (2009) 17.00
o Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50
o Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50

9 k Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 17.00
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50
o Tauss Kilian (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Zürcher Florian (2007) 19.75

+ Frutiger Silvan (2007) 10.00
+ Mathis Andrin (2008) 9.75

 
1 b von Känel Marcel (2008) 19.75

+ Burkhalter Sven (2008) 9.75
+ Niederberger Andrin (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Tschan Mirco (2008) 19.75

+ Bühler Hannes (2008) 9.75
+ Flüeler Philipp (2008) 10.00

1 d Suter Ruedi (2007) 19.75
+ Häcki Sepp (2008) 9.75
+ Grossmann Menk (2008) 10.00

1 e Ledermann Calvin (2008) 19.75
+ Wyssen Luca (2008) 10.00
+ Zeller Ianis (2008) 9.75

1 f Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 19.75
+ Keiser Niklas (2007) 9.75
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00

1 g Ettlin Marcel (2007) 19.75
+ Grass Paxton (2008) 9.75
+ König Manuel (2008) 10.00

2 Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 19.00
+ Vedelago Diego (2008) 10.00
- Messerli Elias (2008) 9.00

3 a Rüegg Christian (2008) 18.75
- Bissig Glen (2007) 9.00
+ Zbären Gian (2008) 9.75

3 b Messerli Elias (2008) 18.75
+ Minder Lukas (2008) 9.75
- Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 9.00

3 c Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 18.75
- Gerber Dario (2007) 8.75
+ Burren Lorin (2008) 10.00

3 d Gerber Dario (2007) 18.75
- Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.75
+ Bissig Glen (2007) 10.00

3 e Burkhalter Sven (2008) 18.75
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.75
+ Michel Andrea (2008) 10.00

4 a Zeller Ianis (2008) 18.50
+ Gasser Rafael (2008) 10.00
o Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.50

4 b Niederberger Andrin (2007) 18.50
+ Ryser Lino (2008) 10.00
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50
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4 c Minder Lukas (2008) 18.50
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50
+ Neiger Lukas (2008) 10.00

4 d Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.50
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 9.75
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.75

4 e Grass Paxton (2008) 18.50
o Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.50
+ Häcki Sepp (2008) 10.00

4 f Bühler Hannes (2008) 18.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50
+ Gasser Rafael (2008) 10.00

5 a Wyssen Luca (2008) 18.25
o Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.50
+ Ryser Lino (2008) 9.75

5 b König Manuel (2008) 18.25
+ Neiger Lukas (2008) 9.75
o Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.50

5 c Keiser Niklas (2007) 18.25
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 9.75

5 d Grossmann Menk (2008) 18.25
+ Michel Andrea (2008) 9.75
o Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.50

5 e Flüeler Philipp (2008) 18.25
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

5 f Eymann Alex (2008) 18.25
o Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.50
+ Vedelago Diego (2008) 9.75

6 a Mathis Andrin (2008) 17.75
- Frutiger Silvan (2007) 9.00
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.75

6 b Bissig Glen (2007) 17.75
- Rüegg Christian (2008) 9.00
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.75

7 a Zbären Gian (2008) 17.50
- Burren Lorin (2008) 9.00
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

7 b Frutiger Silvan (2007) 17.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
- Mathis Andrin (2008) 9.00

7 c Burren Lorin (2008) 17.50
- Zbären Gian (2008) 8.75
o Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.75

8 a Vedelago Diego (2008) 17.00
o Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.50
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

8 b Ryser Lino (2008) 17.00
o Niederberger Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.50

8 c Neiger Lukas (2008) 17.00
o König Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Minder Lukas (2008) 8.50

8 d Michel Andrea (2008) 17.00
o Grossmann Menk (2008) 8.50
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50

8 e Häcki Sepp (2008) 17.00
o Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.50
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50

8 f Gasser Rafael (2008) 17.00
o Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.50
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50

8 g Brunner Julian (2007) 17.00
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50
o Keiser Niklas (2007) 8.50


